breeze33.comDue to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice. 3/21
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
AVAILABLE FINISHES
White (WH)
BASEBOARD
RETURN
FEATURES
 – 24 GA all-steel construction
 – 1/3” or 1/2” spaced fins set
 – Exceptional free area
 – 1-way
BBRAG
BBRAG Size Options (In.)
Height
(A)
Width (B)
6 8 10 18
10 •
12 •
14 • •
16 •
18 •
24 • •
30 • • •
breeze33.comDue to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice. 3/21
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
BBRAG
BASEBOARD
RETURN
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish Size
(A x B) Model ID No. Free Area
(Sq. In.)
Daylight Opening Overall
Fin
C D E F
WH 10” x 6” BZ33BBRAG1006-G2-13WH .3513622 38 9-1/2” 5-1/2” 11-3/4” 7-3/4” 1/3”
WH 12” x 6” BZ33BBRAG1206-G2-13WH .3513623 46 11-1/2” 5-1/2” 13-3/4” 7-3/4” 1/3”
WH 14” x 6” BZ33BBRAG1406-G2-13WH .3513617 55 13-1/2” 5-1/2” 15-3/4” 7-3/4” 1/3”
WH 14” x 6” BZ33BBRAG1406-G2-12WH .3513690 55 13-1/2” 5-1/2” 15-3/4” 7-3/4” 1/2”
WH 14” x 8” BZ33BBRAG1408-G2-13WH .3513621 75 13-1/2” 7-1/2” 15-3/4” 9-3/4” 1/3”
WH 16” x 8” BZ33BBRAG1608-G2-13WH .3516228 109 15-1/2” 7-1/2” 17-3/4” 9-3/4” 1/3”
WH 18” x 18” BZ33BBRAG18-G2-WH .3513715 209 17-1/2” 17-1/2” 19-3/4” 19-3/4” —
WH 24” x 6” BZ33BBRAG2406-G2-13WH .3516230 120 23-1/2” 5-1/2” 25-3/4” 7-3/4” 1/3”
WH 24” x 8" BZ33BBRAG2408-G2-13WH .3521410 126 23-1/2” 7-1/2” 25-3/4” 9-3/4” 1/3”
WH 30” x 6” BZ33BBRAG3006-G2-13WH .3520216 116 29-1/2” 5-1/2” 31-3/4” 7-3/4” 1/3”
WH 30” x 8” BZ33BBRAG3008-G2-13WH .3513619 158 29-1/2” 7-1/2” 31-3/4” 9-3/4” 1/3”
WH 30” x 10” BZ33BBRAG3010-G2-13WH .3513694 158 29-1/2” 9-1/2” 31-3/4” 11-3/4” 1/3”